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RMT Health & Safety Representatives

	Name
	Mobile
	Email

	AJ Yates
	07960962285
	adrian.yates@networkrail.co.uk

	Carlo Pezzulo
	07917268101
	carlo.pezzulo@networkrail.co.uk 

	Chris Adair
	07802890302
	chris.adair@networkrail.co.uk

	Steve Swift
	07720957258
	steven.swift2@networkrail.co.uk

	Alan Clews
	07968865481
	alan.clews@networkrail.co.uk 

	Julian Thomas
	07515627096
	Julian.thomas@networkrail.co.uk 


TSSA Health & Safety Representatives

	Name
	Mobile
	Email

	Des More
	07825258572
	Des.More@networkrail.co.uk 

	Paul Mangan
	07710961043
	Paul.Mangan@networkrail.co.uk 

	Michael Currah
	07808245541
	Michael.Currah@networkrail.co.uk 
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